The School Board of Broward County, Florida Procurement & Warehousing Services

RFP No.:	55-065V	Tentative Board Meeting Date*	MARCH 17, 2015
Description:	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROFESSIONAL	Notified: N/A	Downloaded: N/A
	CONSULTING SERVICES (TERM CONTRACT)	RFP Rec'd: N/A	No Bids: N/A
For:	PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES	RFP Opening: N/A	
Fund:	(School/Department) GENERAL OPERATING BUDGET	Advertised Date: N/A	
		Award Amount: \$250,000	

RECOMMENDATION/TABULATION

PROPOSER'S NAME

GENESIS CONSULTING PARTNERS, LLC

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RULE 6A-1.012(6) AND SCHOOL BOARD POLICY 3320, PART II, RULE M, THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA MAY PARTICIPATE IN THE AWARD BY THE GSA FEDERAL ACQUISION SERVICE CONTRACT NO. GS-35F-280AA. RECOMMEND THE AWARD BE MADE TO THE ABOVE VENDOR MEETING SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS AWARDED BY THE GSA FEDERAL ACQUISION SERVICE ON MARCH 22, 2013.

CONTRACT PERIOD: MARCH 18, 2015 THROUGH MARCH 17, 2016

D	CV Hole	Data: 2/17/15
Ву:		Date:

(Purc asing Agent)

The School Board of Broward County, Florida, probability any policy or procedure which results in discrimination on the basis of age, color, disability, gender expression, national origin, marital status, race, religion, sex or sexual orientation. Individuals who wish to file a discrimination complaint, may call the Executive Director, Benefits & BEO Compliance at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) at 754-321-2158.

Bid Title: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES

Bid No.: 55-065V

M M	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA	TY, FLORID	A A							
	BID TABULATION SHEET				GENESIS			SYNC SOLUTIONS	UTIONS	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Extension		Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Extension		
-	SAP ENHANCEMENTS	1		\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00		\$215,000,000	\$ 215,000,000		
	Contract Management Module Modifications							200000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	Web-based catalogs Enhancements Staff training									
	Knowledge transfer quides									
	Documentation of enhancements, configurations and									
	modifications									
									+	
	OPTIONAL PROPOSAL									
7	Vendor Master Module Modifications	-		\$ 49.894.000	\$ 49 894 000					
										ļ
			 							
									1	
			7							
			1			<u> </u>				
			7					!		
BEWABKS.	L		=							
	Non- Responsive Key Tarknival: No Document									
	RADGOV: No Response									
	TRG, Inc. No Bid									